
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified (70% = 7 Laps) 
D N S  

No. 
125 
45 
9 
39 
911 
17 
6 

777 

Name 

Treston Morrison 
Ryan Beattie 
Gary McKinnon 
Toni Sharpless 
Ian Wall 
Dante Bucek 
Baillie Ives 

Zaïm Laflamme 

Hometown 

Calgary AB 
Petrolia ON 
Debert NS 
Newmarket ON 
Edmonton AB 
Guelph ON 
Brookfield NS 

Longueuil QC 

Make 

Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Model/Engine 

Ninja 400 
EX400 Ninja 
Ninja 400 
YZF-R3 
YZF-R3 
Ninja 400 
YZF-R3 

Ninja 400 

Laps 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

Best Tm 

1:26.910 
1:26.392 
1:28.569 
1:31.720 
1:27.841 
1:32.187 
1:27.940 

In Lap 

2 
3 
2 
3 
10 
1 
10 

0 

Gap 

0.279 
9.969 
31.279 
12.782 
9.364 
1.229 

Diff 

0.279 
23.030 
54.309 
13.061 
1:03.673 
1:04.902 

DNS 

Total Tm 

15:22.619 
15:22.898 
15:45.649 
16:16.928 
15:35.680 
16:26.292 
16:27.521 

Comment 

Penalty 1lb underweight - 2 positions 
 

Printed: 2024-06-22 3:51:36 PM 

**************************************** 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for 

protests and appeals and the completion of the technical checks 

**************************************** 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Professional Motorsports Productions 

CSBK Round 3 
Super Sonic Road Race School Pro-AM LWT 

Super Sonic Road Racing School Pro-AM Lightweight - Race 1 

Race (10 Laps) started at 14:46:59 

RAD Torque Raceway 2.700 km 

2024-06-22 02:30 PM 

 Bridgestone CSBK

Round 3 - RAD Torque Raceway

June 21-23, 2024


