

Bridgestone CSBK Round 3 - RAD Torque Raceway June 21-23, 2024

CSBK Round 3 Sorted on Laps

Super Sonic Road Race School Pro-AM LWT

RAD Torque Raceway 2.700 km

Super Sonic Road Racing School Pro-AM Lightweight - Race 1

2024-06-22 02:30 PM

Race (10 Laps) started at 14:46:59

Pos	No.	Name	Hometown	Make	Model/Engine	Laps	Best Tm	In Lap	Gap	Diff	Total Tm	Comment
1	125	Treston Morrison	Calgary AB	Kawasaki	Ninja 400	10	1:26.910	2			15:22.619	
2	45	Ryan Beattie	Petrolia ON	Kawasaki	EX400 Ninja	10	1:26.392	3	0.279	0.279	15:22.898	
3	9	Gary McKinnon	Debert NS	Kawasaki	Ninja 400	10	1:28.569	2	9.969	23.030	15:45.649	
4	39	Toni Sharpless	Newmarket ON	Yamaha	YZF-R3	10	1:31.720	3	31.279	54.309	16:16.928	
5	911	Ian Wall	Edmonton AB	Yamaha	YZF-R3	10	1:27.841	10	12.782	13.061	15:35.680	Penalty 1lb underweight - 2 positions
6	17	Dante Bucek	Guelph ON	Kawasaki	Ninja 400	10	1:32.187	1	9.364	1:03.673	16:26.292	
7	6	Baillie Ives	Brookfield NS	Yamaha	YZF-R3	10	1:27.940	10	1.229	1:04.902	16:27.521	
Not classified (70% = 7 Laps)												
DNS	777	Zaïm Laflamme	Longueuil QC	Kawasaki	Ninja 400			0		DNS		

\*\*\*\*\*\*

Orbits

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals and the completion of the technical checks